GEORGE E. COLE®

September, 1975

AM 10 38 QUIT CLAIM DEED 582 JUN 9

26254160

Statutory (ILLINOIS)

JUN-9-32 607575

2389826 ()

10.20

(Individual to Individual) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		
THE GRANTORS GLENN WALKER, a Widower, and DOROTHY A. WALKER, a spin 3018 S. Justine,	nster	
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for the consideration of TEN,00/100 DOLLARS.		
CONVEY and OUIT CLAIM to OLLIB MORGAN, Married 8018 S. Justine, Chicago, Ill. 60620(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) and ALBERT KING a Widower 7945 S. Prarie Ave. Chicago, Ill. 60619 and		
GLENN WALKER, a Widower and DOROTHY A. WALKER, a Spinster all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of DOK in the State of Links, State of Links To hold and own as Joint Tenants with rights of		
survivor hip and NOT as Tenants in Common: To Wit:		
Lot 6 in Block 21 in Third Addition to Auburn Highlands, being Hart's Subdivision of Blocks 5 and 9 in the Circuit		
Court Partition of the NorthWest Quarter of Section 32, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.	HERE	
Co Hill and	PAFERY THE RY OR RISOCATORIA IIIS HERE	Ropresentative
Permanent property tax index number: 20-32-108-024-0000	S"OR RIS	* I.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the chamestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.	Fally appear	Seller or
DATED this 8th day of Jino 1982 Level of Character (Claw Falkerseal) PLEASE GLENN WALKER a DOROTHY 5. VALKER, a	is of Pd	Buyer,
PRINT OR PRINT OR TYPE (NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S) PRINT OR Widower Spinster (Scal) (Scal)	provisions of F Transfer fax Act	1182
State of Illinois, County of Cook Ss. I. the undersigned, a Notary Junic in and for said Gounty, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Glenn Walker, a Spinster widower and Dorothy A. Walker, a Spinster	pt under Estate 1	Date
personally known to me to be the same person so whose name so are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	Roal	1.
Given under my hand and official seal, this 8th day of June 19.82 Commission expires March 29, 1983 19 ROTARY PUBLIC		
This instrument was prepared by Michael Anthony Lowe 445 E. B7th Street (NAME AND ADDRESS) Chicago, Ill. 606	1	
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	DOCUM	262

Glenn & Dorothy Walker Ollie Morgan and Albert King 8018 S. Justine MAIL TO:

Chicago, Illinois, 6063

8018 S. Justine Chicago, Ill. 60620

HÍE ÁBOVÉ ÄDDRÉSS IS FOR STATÍSTICAĽ PURPOSES OSLV AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEFO.

send sumsequest tax mins to: Glenn Walker acias 5. Just Mins to: Ghigago, Ill 60620

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO

OR